Every effort has been made to ensure that the descriptions and specifications quoted are correct, however, no
liability can be accepted for any errors or omissions in this data.  The detail specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.
•
• Unaffected by
Suspended Solids
•
•

78
cable
Part Numbering System
external counterweight
differential
brown
pipe
wiring diagram for emptying pump
cable entrance
wiring diagram for filling pump
black
brown
pump - on
level drop
pump - off
black
brown
blue
brown
pump - off
level drop
pump - on
blue
Control over power
Series
Max. current
Contact Form
A = n/o
B = n/c
C = c/o
Blank = PVC
U = Polyurethane
N = Neoprene
S = Silicone
Cable length in metres:
Blank =  5M standard
FFSMC     10   A   U     10
Cable covering:
Installation
It is necessary to use an auxiliary relay, when switching pump motors or any loads that are not purely resistive.
Technical Specifications
Farnell stock number 424-9409 424-9410 424-9422
Crydom part FFSMC10A FFSMC10B FFSMC10C
Contact Form N/O N/C C/O
Switching Current Max. Resistive 10 A
Switching Current Max. Inductive AC 4A
DC 1A
Power Rating AC  VA 750
DC W 180
Switching Voltage AC V 250
DC V 110
Cable Material PVC
Cable length Standard length 5 metres
Body Material High Density Polyethylene
Temperature  Range °C 0 / +55
°F + 32 / +131
Max. working pressure  bar 10
tie

78
cable
Part Numbering System
external counterweight
differential
brown
pipe
wiring diagram for emptying pump
cable entrance
wiring diagram for filling pump
black
brown
pump - on
level drop
pump - off
black
brown
blue
brown
pump - off
level drop
pump - on
blue
Control over power
Series
Max. current
Contact Form
A = n/o
B = n/c
C = c/o
Blank = PVC
U = Polyurethane
N = Neoprene
S = Silicone
Cable length in metres:
Blank =  5M standard
FFSMC     10   A   U     10
Cable covering:
Installation
It is necessary to use an auxiliary relay, when switching pump motors or any loads that are not purely resistive.
Technical Specifications
Farnell stock number 424-9409 424-9410 424-9422
Crydom part FFSMC10A FFSMC10B FFSMC10C
Contact Form N/O N/C C/O
Switching Current Max. Resistive 10 A
Switching Current Max. Inductive AC 4A
DC 1A
Power Rating AC  VA 750
DC W 180
Switching Voltage AC V 250
DC V 110
Cable Material PVC
Cable length Standard length 5 metres
Body Material High Density Polyethylene
Temperature  Range °C 0 / +55
°F + 32 / +131
Max. working pressure  bar 10
tie